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Rita Nersessian
Sales Representatives
Dir: 905-864-5326

www.look4realestate.ca

2watsoN Road, GEoRGEtowN

GORGEOUS4BED EXCECUTIVEHOME.COMPLETE KITCHENMAKEOVERWITHDARKWOOD
CABINETS, BACKSPLASH, GRANITE COUNTERS & PORCELAINE FLOORS. BREAKFAST AREA
W/O TO OASIS BACKYARD.UPDATED BATHROOMS. ELEGANT STAIRCASE LEADS TO 4
GENEROUS SIZE BDRMS. FIN BASEMENT.

oPEN HoUsE
sUNdaY 2-4 PM

$739,000

Remax Real Estate
Centre INC., Brokerage

TeamMcNally:
Bill, Lia & Kevin

McNally
Sales Representatives

905-873-6111
bill@willsell.ca
www.willsell.ca

9274WeLLiNgToN Rd. 22, HiLLsBuRgH

LuxuRious, execuTive BuNgaLoW
Less than 1 yr old * 2 acre country lot * Approx 3,200 sq ft * 3 Bdrms * Granite
* Hardwood * Coffered ceilings *MassiveTrex Deckwith HotTub * Great views! *
Master has lavish ensuite & dressing room * Partially finished bsmt w/walkout.
See virtual tour @willsell.ca

lly:

$979,900

TeamMcNally:
Bill, Lia & Kevin

McNally
Sales Representatives

905-873-6111
bill@willsell.ca
www.willsell.ca

3 BrowNs cres., acToN

Your opportunity to own one of the few bungalows built in Honeyfield! * Open concept * Large
kitchen featuring island & breakfast bar * Hardwood floors & stairs * Pot Lights * Newer deck in
large, fenced backyard * Master bedroom has walk-in closet & 4 pc ensuite * Partially finished
bsmt has above grade windows, rec room w/gas fireplace, 3rd bedroom & full bathroom * Great
neighborhood!Walk to schools, parks, shopping &more! See virtual tour at www.willsell.ca

lly

$484,900 FIrsT aD

Javed Ali Sales Representative
1-800.326.9191 • www.teamali.com

Exquisite Bungaloft Estate Over 6,500 Sqft. Living Space On ½ Acre Lot. 10ft’ Ceiling On The Main
Floor, 19’ft Ceiling& Stone Fireplace InThe Great Room, GleamingHardwood Floors, Paneled Custom
Built-In Appliances, Porte Cochere & 3 Car Garages. Manicured LandscapingW/ 2 Large Stone Patios,
Spacious Fin BsmtW/ Full Size Kitchen,Washroom, Gym & Custom Home Theater Room.

$1,399,900

Remax Real Estate
Centre INC., Brokerage

84 BArrAclough Blvd, georgetown

Mike Baron, Sales Representative • CELL 416-888-0767 • 905-877-5211 • www.MikeBaron.ca

40 MiLL St.W, ACton

ENTERTAINER’S DELIGHT
Vintage brick home backing onto ravine, stream, steps to lake. 2 BR, 2WR, LR, DR, screened-
in Sun Room. Hardwood floors and many upgrades. 1.5 Garage and 4+ car driveway. New
roof & furnace. Fantastic location near schools, downtown Acton. $319,900.

opEn
HouSE
SundAy
2-4 pM

INC., BROKERAGE

Nicolas von Bredow Broker 905-574-3038 • nvbredow@homelife.com
HomeLifeMacro Realty Inc., Brokerage., Independently Owned andOperated

11 MuNro CirCle, GeorGetowN

Large 3+1 Bedrm Bungalow in great Georgetown neighbourhood on a quiet street near trails, shopping
and Hospital. Spacious entrance with vaulted ceilings leads you into a stunning bungalow. Separate living
rm and dining rm. Large eat in kitchen opens to family rm with access to a large deck. Main floor incudes
gleaming hardwood floors throughout, master bedroom and laundry. Professionally finished basement
with guest room, 3 pc. bathrm, office, workshop, gym and rec room.

$617,000OPENHOUSE
March 15th at 2-4 PM


